
1
0
0
0
.
0

1
0
0
0
.
0

S
/
O

8
1
0
.
0

S
/
O

1000.0

S/O

S/O

810.0

S/O

810.0

810.0

S/O

9
0
0
.
0

9
0
0
.
0

S
/
O

S
/
O

1002.5 2372.5 1002.52372.5

1
0
0
2
.
5

1
6
9
7
.
5

7
1
9
0
.
0

9
1
1
2
.
5

10227.5

9
4
4
0
.
0

7
4
0

740

7
4

0
7
4
0

830

830

9
3
0

930

2465.0 910.0 2465.0

1
0
1
2
.
5

2
4
8
5
.
0

2
5
7
7
.
5

2
4
8
5
.
0

1
0
0
2
.
5

6
0
0
.
0

6
0
0
.
0

1
2
8
5
.
0

6
0
0
.
0

6
0
0
.
0

1
2
8
5
.
0

A
C
O

A
C
O

A
C
O

A
C
O

A
C
O

A
C
O

CtHk

CtHk

CtHk

4500.0

815.0 2515.0

5440.0

3
4
7
5
.
0

1115.0

2
4
6
0
.
0

CtHk

CtHk

CtHk

CtHk

CtHk CtHk CtHk

CtHk

CtHk

CtHk

1315.0

2845.0

3560.0

1
2
5
.
0

4
2
3
5
.
0

2
9
2
5
.
0

1115.0

1
1
0
5
.
0

1

1

CtHk

CtHk CtHk CtHk CtHk CtHk CtHk CtHk CtHk

CtHk

CtHk

CtHk

CtHk

CtHk

CtHk CtHk

CtHk

CtHk

315.0

2
1
5
0
.
0

2845.0

4
1
6
5
.
0

9
2
8
5
.
0

1330.0

1445.0

4
1
8
5
.
0

2
4
0
.
0

1115.0 1885.0 815.0815.0

2
3
7
5
.
0

3
3
9
0
.
0

5440.0

7
5
.
0

2
6
5
0
.
0

4
2
0
.
0

1630.0

2
2
6
5
.
0

1630.0

2
2
6
5
.
0

815.0

815.0

1115.0

1
1
0
5
.
0

2040.0

1
1
2
0
.
0

1
7
3
.
8

8

3

6

.

1

808.8

1
8
8
5
.
0

100.0

1330.0

1
6
6
5
.
0

779.8

2
8
9
.
8

SVP

S/OS/O S/O

S
/
O

S
/
O

S
/
O

SVP

Extract

to ridge

Extract

to ridge

Extract

to ridge

Extract

to ridge

Extract

to ridge

Extract

to ridge

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

Down

FF JOIST

FF JOIST

F
F

 
J
O

I
S

T
F

F
 
J
O

I
S

T

FF JOIST

FF JOIST

FF JOIST

(15 RISERS @ 175mm)

Sec

B-B

S
e
c

A
-
A

S
e
c

A
-
A

9
7
0
.
0

S
/
O

900

FD30-S

FD30-S

FD30-S

FD30-S

FD30-S

FD30-S

Sec

B-B

RWP

RWP

RWPRWP

RWP

B
E
N

C
H

I
N

G

B
E
N

C
H

I
N

G

Extract

to ridge

Extract

to ridge

600mm splashback

required to sink

Changing room walls to be

covered in plywood board,

screwed to walls similar to

existing downstairs changing

rooms and varnished.

Changing room walls to be

covered in plywood board,

screwed to walls similar to

existing downstairs changing

rooms and varnished.

·

·

·

·

© EKV Design Ltd. 2016. All rights reserved. No part of this document may be reproduced, stored in a

retrieval system, or transmitted, in any form or by any means, electronic, mechanical, photocopying,

recording or otherwise, without the prior written permission of the copyright owner.

Drawing No:

Drawing title:

Project title:

EKV01773 - BR - 101

Drawing status:

Scale:

Description of Revision CheckedDrawnRev Date

Revision:

ASTON-ON-TRENT PAVILION

EXTENSION

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

BUILDING REGULATIONS

1:50 @ A1

t: +44 (0)1332 895272  e: info@ekvdesign.co.uk  w: www.ekvdesign.co.uk

O

D

BR ISSUE SG2016.06.01 TM

A REVISED ISSUE SG2016.06.21 XX

B REVISED FOR TENDER PACKAGE SG2016.06.23 XX

C FINISHES NOTES ADDED JLH2017.04.13 XX

FINISHES

ALL NEW WALLS AND CEILINGS TO BE PREPARED

AND PAINTED WITH 2No (MIN) LAYERS EMULSION

PAINT. COLOUR; WHITE.

WOODWORK TO BE PRIMED, UNDERCOAT APPLIED

AND GLOSSED. COLOUR; TO MATCH EXISTING.

FLOOR FINISHES TO BE 3.2mm MARMOLEUM.

COLOUR; TO MATCH EXISTING.

EDGES TO BE FORMED WITH 100mm VINYL EDGING

AS PER LARGE HALL. EXCEPT IN CHANGING

ROOMS.

PLUMBING

EXISTING AND PROPOSED ELECTRIC SHOWERS

TO BE REMOVED AND REPLACED WITH HOT

WATER SYSTEM FED BY HOT WATER STORAGE

TANKS.

STRUCTURE

ALL STRUCTURAL STEEL (NOT LINTELS) WILL BE

SUPPLIED ON FREE ISSUE. STEEL BEAMS WILL BE

REQUIRED TO SUPPORT HOT WATER TANKS.

CERTIFICATION

ALL APPROPRIATE CERTIFICATES TO BE ISSUED

UPON COMPLETION OF WORKS

D MINOR AMENDMENTS, TO

INCORPORATE CLIENT COMMENTS

JLH

2017.04.20
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